
Campaign Finance Disclosure Form
UCA §10-3-208

Eliminated Candidate Disclosure due by Sept. 11, 2025
Report of Contributions and Expenditures

Last Name First Name Phone Number

Street Address City State Zip Code

Office

City Council
Email Address

Report Verification

I, ______ ,
Print Name of Candidate

Affirm that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures 
is true, accurate, and correct to the best of my knowledge.

  Signature of Candidate Date

To File This Form

Email or deliver to: 
Alpine City Recorder

20 N. Main Street
Alpine, UT  84004

dparry@alpineut.gov

For More Information
Please call: (801) 756-6347 x 3

For Office Use Only

Date Received: _____________

Time Received: ____________

Received by: _______________

Funk Wesley 801.687.6272

702 North Summit Way Alpine UT 84004

wesfunkgov@gmail.com

Wesley George Funk

gnature of Candidate

9/10/25



Schedule A 
Itemized Monetary Contributions Received 
(Attach additional pages if needed) 

Date Contribution Amount Name of Donor 

$ SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED THRU __________________________

Schedule B 
Itemized Expenditures 
(Attach additional pages if needed) 

Date Expense Amount Name/Political Purpose 

$ SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES THRU __________________________

8/1/25 $139.18 Colonial Flag, Parade Float Decor

8/1/25 $354.01 Koala T, Supporter T-shirts

Myndi Funk

Obra Buena LLC

Nate Monson

Mark Droubay

Stewart Peay

8/5/25

8/5/25

8/5/25

8/8/25

8/2025

$5.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00

$100.00

8/31/2025
$455.00

$493.19
8/31/2025



 Schedule C 
In-Kind and Other Non-monetary Contributions Received 
(Attach additional pages if needed) 

Date Contribution 
Amount Name of Donor Contribution Given 

$ SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE 
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED THRU __________________________

Schedule D 
Minor Contributions and Expenditures 

Note: If the total amount of all campaign contributions you received and the money you 
spent was $500 or less, you may choose to fill out the boxes below.  

Total Campaign Contributions of $500 or less $ 

Total Campaign Expenditures of $500 or less $ 

In the event a candidate has NO contributions or expenditures during a 
reporting period, a financial statement reporting $0.00 in contributions 
received or expenditures made MUST STILL BE FILED by the deadline. 

8/2025 $200.00 Parade Candy
8/2025 $200.00

Self
Self Campaign Stickers

400.00
8/31/2025

n/a

n/a


