



Campaign Finance Disclosure Form

UCA §10-3-208

Eliminated Candidate Disclosure due by Sept. 11, 2025

Report of Contributions and Expenditures

Last Name Funk	First Name Wesley	Phone Number 801.687.6272	
Street Address 702 North Summit Way	City Alpine	State UT	Zip Code 84004
Office City Council	Email Address wesfunkgov@gmail.com		

Report Verification	
I, <u>Wesley George Funk</u>	
Print Name of Candidate	
Affirm that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures is true, accurate, and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
<u>Wesley Funk</u>	<u>9/10/25</u>
Signature of Candidate	Date

To File This Form
Email or deliver to: Alpine City Recorder 20 N. Main Street Alpine, UT 84004 dparry@alpineut.gov
For More Information Please call: (801) 756-6347 x 3

For Office Use Only
Date Received: _____
Time Received: _____
Received by: _____

Schedule A

Itemized Monetary Contributions Received

(Attach additional pages if needed)

Date	Contribution Amount	Name of Donor
8/5/25	\$5.00	Myndi Funk
8/5/25	\$50.00	Obra Buena LLC
8/5/25	\$50.00	Nate Monson
8/8/25	\$250.00	Mark Droubay
8/2025	\$100.00	Stewart Peay
	\$ 455.00	SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE
	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED THRU 8/31/2025	

Schedule B

Itemized Expenditures

(Attach additional pages if needed)

Date	Expense Amount	Name/Political Purpose
8/1/25	\$139.18	Colonial Flag, Parade Float Decor
8/1/25	\$354.01	Koala T, Supporter T-shirts
	\$493.19	SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE
	TOTAL EXPENDITURES THRU 8/31/2025	

